
@Y,t'|,sxAS
Olfrce of the Vice President for
Admi stratior and Finatrce
Vis.!. Baybay ci!y, L€rle 6521-A

PhoDelFax +63 53 563 ?10*
Emir o!!6f@mu.edu ptt
Websit€: 1r^N.N entph

Ude atd Ay/,,r'.de Aoenlttoo

suppJy and Deiivery of onrce an, if??:;:',i
Visayas Staie lJnivelsity, Visoa, Baybay City, Leyte

NOTICE OF AWARD

13 July 2016

If,R. NELLO P. ROA, IV
Proprietor
BAYBAY PRINTSHOP
R. Magsaysay Avenue
Baybay City, Leyte

Dear Mr. Roa:

We.a-r: lappJ to notify you that your bid dated June 29,2016 to supply and detiver Office
and l.T. Equipmont is hereby accepted. please see below the detaits ofine award:

Item
No.

Descriptjon otv Unit Unit P ce Total Price

For DEE
1 TV, 40", LED unit 22.AO3.6 22 803 00

Fot ONPS
2 TV, 4O', LED unit 22,803.@ 22.403.@

FortHX
3 Monoblock Chairs 1,000 569.00 569.000.00

For Ubary
4 Desktop Computer - lntel Core i5 sth

Generation
19 sets 25,305.00 480,795.00

For DTE
5 Projector, DLP, 4200 ANSI 1 unit 28.750.@ 28,750 00

For Phil-LIDAR
6 Laptop 2 unils 83.672.00 167.344 00

TOTAL: 1,291 ,,r95.00

The tolal contra;t price is ONE M|LL|ON TWO HUNDRED NTNETY ONE fiOUSAND
FOUR HUI{DRED NINETY F|VE PESOS (php 1,291,495.00} onty, as found in your
technical and financial proposals.

You are hereby required to formally enter into contract with us and provide within ten (.lO)
working days the performance security in the lorm stipulated in the Bidding Documenls.

Page I of2



Failute to enter into the said contract or provide the performance securiiy shall conslitule
suftcient ground for cancellation of the awad and forfeiture of the bid security.

Very truly youE,

Page 2 of 2



@Y,H,*xss
Oflice o{ the Vice Presid€nt for
Administration snd Fin|trce
Vis.€, Bsybay Ciy, r€,te 6521-A

Ph@&lFa* +61 J3 563 7108
Enail: ovlaf@wceduph
wetsilq 1l/w.wueduph

Elde atd Atr,ar.dc Aoe;ltlu

G00D$1G11
Supply and Delivery of Offce and l.T. EquifiEnl

Visayas Shle UnivoBity, Vilra Baybay City, rsyie

NOTICE OF AWARD

13 July 2016

iIR. JUVINILLE T. PARi/IIS
lnstitutional Sales ln-Charge
EMCOR, INC,
Tres Martires St. Cor. 30 D. Deciembre St.,
Baybay City, Leyte

Dear ltlr. Parmis:

We are happy to notify you that your bid dated June 29, 2016 to supply and deliver Omco
and l.T. Equipment is hereby accepted. Please see below the details ofthe award:

Itsm
No.

Description otv Unft Unit Price Total Price

Fot DAEE
Airconditioning Unit, Split-type, 2HP
with lnstallation

1 unit 35,000.00 35,0@.00

For DCH1I
2 Refrioeratoa. 2-Door. 15 cubic fr. 2 units 34.000.00 68 000 m
3 Home Audio Svstem 1 set 36 000 00 36.000.00

Fot DAE
4 TV. Smart 55' 1 unit 46.000.00 46.000.00

Fot I,CC
5 Laptop 5 units 81.000.00 405.000.00

TOTAL: 590,000.00

The total contrad price is FIVE HUNDRED NINETY THOUSAND PESOS (Php 590,000.00)
only, as found in your technical and financial proposals.

You are hereby required to formally enler into contraci wilh us and pmvide within ten (10)
working days the performance security in the form stipulated in the Bidding Documents.

Failure lo enter into the said conlraci or provide the performance security shall conslitute
sufficient ground for cancellation of the award and forfeiture of the bid security.

Page I of 2



Very truly your3,

EDGMDO E, TULIN
E PresiUent

I}IAH --fg. sloo
Printed Narie and Sioneture of Bidder
Ddg 1- lq- lolb-

Page26 2



@Y,t,|axss
Office of the Vice Presidetrt for
Administration and Firance
Viso€, Boyb.y City. l€rte 6521-A

Phu€/Fax +63 53 563 7i08
Emn: o!}a@Bu etuph
Wehsitd w suedrpl

Uds ed Aqudc Aoealttoo

13 July 2016

MR. PETER W. KO
Owner

GOOD$1&11' Supply and Delivery of Ofice and l.T. Equipment
Vkay6 Slale Univecity, Vis.a, Baybay Ciiy, Leye

NOTICE OF AWARD

MASANGKAY COMPUTER CENTER
1 143 G. Masangkay St.
Sta. Cruz, Manila

Dear Mr. Ko:

We are happy to notify you that your bid dated June 29, 2016 to supply and deliver Offfce
and l.T. Equipment is hereby accepted. Please see below the details of the award:

Item
No.

Description otv unit Unlt Price Total Price

Fot Ubarv
1 Desktoo ComDuter. Core i7 10 sets 41.26E.OO 412.680.00

Fot |TEE
2 UndeMater Camera 1 set 76.560.00 76.560.m

FoI IHK
4 Digjtal Wireless Microphone System,

Soace Diversity
2 units 38,280.00 76,560.00

TOTAL: 555,800.00

The total contracl price is FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED
PESOS (Php 565,800.00) only, as found in yourtechnical and financial proposals.

You are hereby required to formally enter inlo conlract with us and provide within ten (10)
working days the Qerformance security in the form stipulated in the Bidding Documenls.

Failure to enter into lhe said contrac{ or proyide the performance security shall constitute
sufficienl ground for cancellation of the award and forfeiture of the bid security.

Page I of2



V \,

Very truly youE,

0"tapl-
eoelAoo e. ruur

/ erer*oent

CONFORME:

fu*M)Alf, AWLAP

Printed Name and Signature of Biddgr
Dale: Tlcrltb

Pry2d2


